
KRAFT LED FLOODLIGHTS

KRAFT LED FLOODLIGHTS DLFD-050-64

This series of spotlights has a thin body, protection against overheating and
power surges, high dust and moisture resistance, compliance with EMC 
(Electromagnetic compatibility) allows you to use these
spotlights for almost all lighting tasks both inside and outside the premises.

Product data

General information

Operating and electrical

Mechanical and housing

Approval and application

 Initial performance 

Light source color

Driver included

Optical cover/lens type 

Input Voltage

Input Frequency 

Power Factor (Min)

 
Luminous flux tolerance
Initial LED luminaire efficacy

Init. Corr. Color Temperature

Init. Color Rendering Index

Initial input power

Power consumption tolerance Initial luminous flux 

Ingress protection code

Housing Material

Optical cover/lens

material Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

 Color

165 to 265 V

50 or 60 Hz

0.95
 

+/-10%

100 lm/W

6400 K

>80

50 W

+/-10%

cold white

No

Polycarbonate bowl/cover

IP65 

4000lm

Aluminum

PP

230 mm

185 mm

40 mm

Black



Full product code

Ambient temperature range Order product name

Numerator - Quantity Per Pack 

Numerator - Packs per outer box 

-40 to +45 °C

4870241040266
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